
Name of Country: Puerto 
Rico

My name : Genesis



Location under North America, South of Florida.



This Photo by Unknown author is licensed under CC 
BY-SA.

The capital City is San Juan

https://en.wikivoyage.org/wiki/San_Juan
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/3.0/


This Photo by Unknown Author is licensed under CC BY-SA-NC

Population

https://www.peoplemattersglobal.com/news/culture/top-50-companies-for-diversity-list-2017-15531
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-sa/3.0/


Flag Facts



This Photo by Unknown Author is licensed under CC BY

History 

https://www.wondermondo.com/Caribbean.htm
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/


Currency



Holiday and Traditions
All holidays of Puerto Ricco and when they 
will start in 2021

New Year's Day Fri, Jan 1, 2021
Epiphany Wed, Jan 6, 2021

Martin Luther 
King Jr. Day

Mon, Jan 18, 
2021

The Day of 
Illustrious Puerto 
Ricans

Mon, Feb 15, 2021

Washington's 
Birthday

Mon, Feb 15, 2021

American 
Citizenship Day

Tue, Mar 2, 2021

Emancipation Day 
(of Puerto Rico)

Mon, Mar 22, 2021

Good Friday Fri, Apr 2, 2021

Birthday of José de Diego Mon, Apr 19, 2021

Memorial 
Day

Mon, 
May 31, 

2021

Independence 
Day

Mon, Jul 5, 
2021

Birthday of Don 
Luis Muñoz 
Rivera78

Mon, Jul 19, 
2021

Labor Day Mon, Sep 6, 2021

Day of the Races Mon, Oct 11, 2021

Veterans Day Thu, Nov 11, 2021

Discovery of Puerto 
Rico Day

Fri, Nov 19, 2021

Thanksgiving
Thu, Nov 25, 

2021

Christmas Eve Fri, Dec24, 2021



Food

( )

This Photo by Unknown author is licensed under CC BY-SA.

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pasteles
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/3.0/


Language The language is Spanish and here's a list of some words that 
are easy to say in Spanish.

Hi = hola

Bye = adios

I love you = yo te amo

Water = agua

Food = comida



Famous People 
: Don Luis Muñoz Rivera

Lin Manuel



Interesting 
Facts
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World fact 
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